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NOMBRE

GARCIA*FERNANDEZ,VICTOR MANUEL

GARCIA*FERRER,OSCAR
GARCIA*FILLOY,ANAISABEL
GARCIA*FILLOY,ANAISABEL
GARCIA*FUENTEDELA,ESTEBAN
GARCIA*GALLARDO,M.OLGA
GARCIA*GARCIA,ADORACION
GARCIA*GARCIA,ADORACION
GARCIA*GARCIA,CASIMIRO
GARCIA*GARCIA,CASIMIRO
GARCIA*GARCIA,CRISTOBAL
GARCIA*GARCIA,CRISTOBAL
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE SALVADOR
GARCIA*GARCIA,LUISARAN
GARCIA*GARCIA,SONIA
GARCIA*GOMEZ,FRANCISCO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,IGNACIO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JOSEANTONIO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JOSEFA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JOSEFA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JOSEFA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JOSEFA
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,JUANANTONIO
GARCIA*GRIMALDI,IRENE
GARCIA*GRIMALDI,IRENE
GARCIA*GUTIERREZ,MANUEL
GARCIA*GUTIERREZ, MANUEL

NIF
009354696K
051053263W
033396904F
033396904F
045203379F
045281789X
045265287E
045265287E
011736859M
011736859M
045268785R
045268785R
045213838R
045213838R
045213838R
045213838R
045213838R
075663272B
075663272B
075663272B
075663272B
075663272B
075663272B
045266916H
008907649W
045307578Q
028518977N
024844295V
052588908Y
045214131H
045214131H
045214131H
045214131H
075954464T
053689578B
053689578B
021997822R
021997822R

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
90385946
88673560
78992242
80332582
86006224
90386499
80527884
90386590
85270162
90386870
90386953
90387044
85443332
85479870
85820656
85898868
85970939
81463605
81463795
81835075
81835165
82883997
83290606
90387135
88674658
90387688
88674930
90388142
90388232
86142556
86453090
86877093
87198879
88675203
80529526
90388414
93793858
93854586



